
 
 

Form 8952 
(Rev. November 2023) 
 
 

Department of the Treasury 
Internal Revenue Service 

Application for Voluntary 
Classification Settlement Program (VCSP) 

Do not send payment with Form 8952. 
 

 Go to www.irs.gov/Form8952 for the latest information. 

OMB No. 1545-2215 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Form 8952 (Rev.11-2023) Catalog Number 72342B 
Department of the Treasury Internal Revenue Service www.irs.gov 

Visit the Accessibility 
Page on IRS.gov 

http://www.irs.gov/Form8952


2 

This page is intentionally left blank 

  



3 



4 

  



5 

  



6 

 


	1 Taxpayers name: 
	2 Employer identification number EIN: 
	3 Number and street or PO box number if mail is not delivered to a street address: 
	RoomSuite: 
	5 Telephone number: 
	6 Website address optional: 
	7 Fax number optional: 
	8 Email address optional: 
	D C corporation D Other specify here: 
	11 Name of common parent of the affiliated group: 
	12 EIN of common parent: 
	13 Number and street or PO box number if mail is not delivered to a street address of common parent: 
	14 City town or post office state and ZIP code of common parent: 
	Name and title of contact person: 
	Contact persons city town or post office state and ZIP code: 
	Contact persons telephone number: 
	Taxpayers name: 
	Emplloyer identification nuimber EIN: 
	21: 
	Date: 
	PrintType preparers name: 
	Preparer1s signature: 
	Date_2: 
	PTIN: 
	Firms name: 
	Firm1s EIN: 
	Firms address: 
	Phone no: 
	Text1: 
	Check Box3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Contact persons number and street or PO box number if mail is not delivered to a street address: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Contact persons fax number optional: 
	0: 
	1: 

	17 Enter the beginning date of the employment: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	18: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Text8: 
	Check Box9: Off


